
posició Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Categoria Club punts META
1 80 RICARD MARTIN MIGUEL SUB23 JF CUNIT CLUB CICLISMO/PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY 32 1
2 77 POL HERVAS GARCIA ELITE CAMPO CLARO, CLUB CICLISTA/TEAM MP GROUP 24 13
3 71 PAU TORRENT ORTIZ SUB23 ELTUBULAR C.D./GLOBALIA ARTES GRAFICAS - ECS 3 2
4 84 LAURA RODRIGUEZ CORDERO F-S23 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA/GN6 TEAM 2 3
5 64 MARC ORTIZ IVORRA SUB23 CAMPO CLARO, CLUB CICLISTA/TEAM MP GROUP 2 5
6 68 ERIC CATALAN TOLA SUB23 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU/BCN PISTA 1 7
7 69 ALFONSO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ SUB23 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU/BCN PISTA 1 12
8 67 MARC JOSEP ACERO FORT SUB23 BAIX EBRE, PENYA CICLISTA/GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE 0 11
9 81 ESTER RUBIO MORALES F-ELI GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA/GN6 TEAM -20 9

10 73 JORDI RODRIGUEZ GABARRON ELITE JF CUNIT CLUB CICLISMO/PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY -40 14
11 70 DAVID KOPANKOV STANCHEVA SUB23 PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/ -60 6
12 85 JUDITH PRADAS CLAR F-S23 TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB/TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLISME -60 10
13 78 GUILLEM GUIRAO PIQUE ELITE PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/ -80 4

DNF 79 Manel USACH SANCHO ELITE PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/ 0 DNF

posició Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Categoria Club META VOLTES
1 64 MARC ORTIZ IVORRA SUB23 CAMPO CLARO, CLUB CICLISTA/TEAM MP GROUP 1 0
2 67 MARC JOSEP ACERO FORT SUB23 BAIX EBRE, PENYA CICLISTA/GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE 2 0
3 71 PAU TORRENT ORTIZ SUB23 ELTUBULAR C.D./GLOBALIA ARTES GRAFICAS - ECS 3 0
4 80 RICARD MARTIN MIGUEL SUB23 JF CUNIT CLUB CICLISMO/PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY 4 0
5 69 ALFONSO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ SUB23 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU/BCN PISTA 5 0
6 68 ERIC CATALAN TOLA SUB23 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU/BCN PISTA 6 0
7 77 POL HERVAS GARCIA ELITE CAMPO CLARO, CLUB CICLISTA/TEAM MP GROUP 7 0
8 84 LAURA RODRIGUEZ CORDERO F-S23 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA/GN6 TEAM 10 0
9 73 JORDI RODRIGUEZ GABARRON ELITE JF CUNIT CLUB CICLISMO/PROTON CYCLING ACADEMY 11 0

10 70 DAVID KOPANKOV STANCHEVA SUB23 PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/ 8 1
11 81 ESTER RUBIO MORALES F-ELI GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA/GN6 TEAM 9 1

DSQ 78 GUILLEM GUIRAO PIQUE ELITE PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/ 2
DSQ 79 Manel USACH SANCHO ELITE PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/ 2
DSQ 85 JUDITH PRADAS CLAR F-S23 TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB/TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLISME 2

posició Dorsal Nom Cognom1 Categoria Club
1 79 Manel USACH SANCHO ELITE PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/
2 67 MARC JOSEP ACERO FORT SUB23 BAIX EBRE, PENYA CICLISTA/GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE
3 51 JOAN CADENA SUBIRANA JUNIOR UCV BIKESPORTS FORD NICOLAS/ VILANOVA, UNIO CICLISTA
4 69 ALFONSO MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ SUB23 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU/BCN PISTA
5 84 LAURA RODRIGUEZ CORDERO F-S23 GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA/GN6 TEAM
6 9 DAVID PEÑARANDA LOPEZ JUNIOR UCV BIKESPORTS FORD NICOLAS/ VILANOVA, UNIO CICLISTA
7 81 ESTER RUBIO MORALES F-ELI GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASSOCIACIÓ ESPORTIVA/GN6 TEAM
8 68 ERIC CATALAN TOLA SUB23 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPORTIU/BCN PISTA
9 77 POL HERVAS GARCIA ELITE CAMPO CLARO, CLUB CICLISTA/TEAM MP GROUP

10 78 GUILLEM GUIRAO PIQUE ELITE PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING TEAM/

TEMPO OPEN MIXTE

SCRATCH OPEN MIXTE

LONGEST LAP OPEN MIXTE


